
2002 2004 2006 2008 2010 2012 2014 2016 2018

0.04

0.06

0.08

0.10

0.12

0.14

Quantum Mechanics and Observables
Equations of Motion and Invariance
Interactions and Decays
Hadronic Collisions and Cross Sections

String Theory and Geometry
Higgs and Standard Model Physics
Black Holes and Cosmology
Operators and Symmetry

Holography and Boundary Theories
QCD Methods and Techniques
Neutrinos and Dark Matter
Quark-Meson Physics
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